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1079 SW MOUNT CARMEL AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 80
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 20
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 2,070 75.9316 85.04 176,033 1955 1955 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1872

BAS 1,872 100 1,872 103,477

FCP 408 25 102 5,638

FOP 320 30 96 5,307

2,600 2,070 114,421

BAS= W52 S12 FCP= W17 S24 E17 N24$ S24 E10 FOP=  S10 E32N10
W32$ E42 N36$.
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1 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 24 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 384

2 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 24 15 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 180

3 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 30 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

864

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 13.20 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 3,696

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 13.20 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 118,800


